Board of Assessment Appeals

Town of Wolcott
2026 Meeting Schedule

Meeting Date: Meeting Time: Meeting Type:

Monday, February 23 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, February 24 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting
Monday, March 2 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 3 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, March 4 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, March 5 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Saturday, March 7 8:55 am. Regular Meeting
Monday, March 9 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 10 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, March 11 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, March 12 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Saturday, March 14 8:55 a.m. Regular Meeting
Monday, March 16 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 17 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, March 18 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, March 19 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Saturday, March 21 8:55 a.m. Regular Meeting
Monday, March 23 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 24 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, March 25 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, March 26 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Monday, March 30 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, March 31 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 1 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, April 2 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Saturday, April 4 8:55 am. Regular Meeting
Monday, April 6 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, April 7 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 8 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, April 9 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Saturday, April 11 8:55 am. Regular Meeting
Monday, April 13 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, April 14 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 15 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, April 16 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Saturday, April 18 8:55 a.m. Regular Meeting
Monday, April 20 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Tuesday, April 21 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 22 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Thursday, April 23 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting
Monday, May 4 6:25 p.m. Regular Meeting

Saturday, September 12 9:25 am. - 12:00 p.m. 2025 Grand List Motor Vehicle Hearings & Deliberations
Saturday, September 19 9:25 am. - 12:00 p.m. 2025 Grand List Motor Vehicle Hearings & Deliberations
Tuesday, December 1 7:00 p.m. Organizational Meeting



